Position

Chief Probation Officer
Asst Chief Probation Officer
Probation Financial Manager

Victim Witness Program
Manager

Probation Program Manager

Supervising Deputy Probation
Officer

Probation Program Manager

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Supervising Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Supervising Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Probation Program Manager

Supervising Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held

County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$216,623
$170,709
$118,784
$114,358

$112,833
$107,891

$106,481
$101,739

$100,984

$99,789

$99,640

$98,633

$98,084

$94,905
$94,661

$94,354

$86,359

$82,596
$81,895

$81,569

$81,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,082
$43,029
$18,942
$17,430

$36,772
$13,747

$35,658
$12,991

$23,699

$35,220

$12,733

$29,771

$29,012

$28,649
$22,916

$22,884

$33,562

$10,637
$32,114

$32,974

$32,929



Fiscal Analyst
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Senior Deputy Probation
Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Senior Substance Abuse
Counselor

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Corrections Officer Il -
Salary

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer |

Administration & Accounting
Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer |
Probation Aide

Intervention Counselor I
Office Assistant

Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Office Assistant

Probation Aide

Business Systems Analyst
Legal Services Specialist
Deputy Probation Officer |

Intervention Counselor |

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$77,466
$77,215
$76,672

$73,481
$73,440
$73,264
$72,782

$69,342
$68,403

$65,626
$63,974
$60,342
$57,913
$56,464
$56,224

$55,080
$52,504
$51,064
$49,006
$46,553
$45,031
$43,152
$41,510
$41,324
$32,987
$32,816

$22,234
$22,419
$26,736

$11,151
$33,753
$21,132
$27,151

$10,146
$30,510

$9,576
$18,817
$19,742
$27,907
$16,038
$12,379

$18,856
$25,724
$13,990

$3,168
$12,776
$19,951
$25,066
$10,899
$22,159

$4,823

$7,960



