Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$216,623	\$49,082
Asst Chief Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$170,709	\$43,029
Probation Financial Manager		Yuba County	Probation	\$118,784	\$18,942
Victim Witness Program Manager		Yuba County	Probation	\$114,358	\$17,430
Probation Program Manager		Yuba County	Probation	\$112,833	\$36,772
Supervising Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$107,891	\$13,747
Probation Program Manager		Yuba County	Probation	\$106,481	\$35,658
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$101,739	\$12,991
Supervising Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$100,984	\$23,699
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$99,789	\$35,220
Supervising Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$99,640	\$12,733
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$98,633	\$29,771
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$98,084	\$29,012
Probation Program Manager		Yuba County	Probation	\$94,905	\$28,649
Supervising Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$94,661	\$22,916
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$94,354	\$22,884
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$86,359	\$33,562
Deputy Probation Officer II		Yuba County	Probation	\$82,596	\$10,637
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$81,895	\$32,114
Senior Deputy Probation Officer		Yuba County	Probation	\$81,569	\$32,974
Deputy Probation Officer II		Yuba County	Probation	\$81,152	\$32,929

Fiscal Analyst	Yuba County	Probation	\$77,466	\$22,234
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$77,215	\$22,419
Senior Deputy Probation Officer	Yuba County	Probation	\$76,672	\$26,736
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$73,481	\$11,151
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$73,440	\$33,753
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$73,264	\$21,132
Senior Substance Abuse Counselor	Yuba County	Probation	\$72,782	\$27,151
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$69,342	\$10,146
Juvenile Corrections Officer II - Salary	Yuba County	Probation	\$68,403	\$30,510
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$65,626	\$9,576
Deputy Probation Officer II	Yuba County	Probation	\$63,974	\$18,817
Deputy Probation Officer I	Yuba County	Probation	\$60,342	\$19,742
Deputy Probation Officer I	Yuba County	Probation	\$57,913	\$27,907
Deputy Probation Officer I	Yuba County	Probation	\$56,464	\$16,038
Administration & Accounting Supervisor	Yuba County	Probation	\$56,224	\$12,379
Deputy Probation Officer I	Yuba County	Probation	\$55,080	\$18,856
Probation Aide	Yuba County	Probation	\$52,504	\$25,724
Intervention Counselor II	Yuba County	Probation	\$51,064	\$13,990
Office Assistant	Yuba County	Probation	\$49,006	\$3,168
Substance Abuse Counselor II	Yuba County	Probation	\$46,553	\$12,776
Office Assistant	Yuba County	Probation	\$45,031	\$19,951
Probation Aide	Yuba County	Probation	\$43,152	\$25,066
Business Systems Analyst	Yuba County	Probation	\$41,510	\$10,899
Legal Services Specialist	Yuba County	Probation	\$41,324	\$22,159
Deputy Probation Officer I	Yuba County	Probation	\$32,987	\$4,823
Intervention Counselor I	Yuba County	Probation	\$32,816	\$7,960